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AS 4055.710 - Busbar cutting unit CW 120-S

The cutting unit in the CW 120-S product series is ideal for cutting busbars to length. The integral
precision laser facilitates the cutting and bending process. The unit is easily mounted on a
workbench.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Benefits
Cutting (max.)

Machine dimensions

Support area

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9
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AS 4055.710

Laser pointer (auxiliary laser), beam power laser class 1

The cutting unit in the CW 120-S product series is ideal for cutting
busbars to length. The unit is easily mounted on a workbench.

Significant time savings compared to manual cutting
120 x 12 mm

Width: 335 mm
Height: 370 mm
Depth: 275 mm

Width: 283 mm
Height: 318 mm
Depth: 372 mm

1 pc(s).

21.3

23.3

84623290
4028177920651
EC004303

EC004303



Features

ECLASS 8.0 36600804
Approvals
Explanations Declaration of conformity
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