

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4055.710

Busbar cutting unit CW 120-S

State: 7.2.2026 (Source: ittal.com/si-sl)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AS 4055.710 - Busbar cutting unit CW 120-S

The cutting unit in the CW 120-S product series is ideal for cutting busbars to length. The integral precision laser facilitates the cutting and bending process. The unit is easily mounted on a workbench.



Features

Model No.	AS 4055.710
Design	Laser pointer (auxiliary laser), beam power laser class 1
Product description	The cutting unit in the CW 120-S product series is ideal for cutting busbars to length. The unit is easily mounted on a workbench.
Benefits	Significant time savings compared to manual cutting
Cutting (max.)	120 x 12 mm
Machine dimensions	Width: 335 mm Height: 370 mm Depth: 275 mm
Support area	Width: 283 mm Height: 318 mm Depth: 372 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	21.3
Gross weight	23.3
Customs tariff number	84623290
EAN	4028177920651
ETIM 9	EC004303
ETIM 8	EC004303

Features

ECLASS 8.0

36600804

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity